
1

07.07.2025

Tampa.Sales 

Promotion

Independent / non HDI

RETAIL PRICE LIST

valid until 30.06.2026
H20150155



2

07.07.2025

Tampa.Sales 

Promotion

Carcase and front colours

Please specify the exact colour combination of front and carcase colour for each order!

Designs:

Mirror

Crystal mirror

Treeline

Interior colour

We reserve the right to color and model deviations or the correction of erroneous information. All measures are approximate cm.

Handles

Model no. 664

White

Model no. 666

Champagne finish

Model no. 668

Dark rustic oak finish

Model no. 670

Pebble grey finish

Model no. 678

Graphite

Model no. A60

Nordic oak finish

H20150155

Model no. B61

Lava finish



Description
Dimensions cm

W H D

Tampa.

Art. no. GBP

3

Independent / non HDI

RETAIL PRICE LIST

valid until

07.07.2025

30.06.2026

Sales 

Promotion

Hinged-door wardrobes
without cornice

Interior:

2 shelves, 1 clothes rail per compartment

All hinged-doors incl. cushioned hinges

Wooden doors in carcase colour

 510,-

 510,-

 594,-

 697,-

 837,-

 1086,-

 1434,-

50

50

100

150

200

250

300

216

216

216

216

216

216

216

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

730

731

732

733

734

735

736

1 door

1 door

2 doors

3 doors

4 doors

5 doors

6 doors

LHH

RHH

 

 

 

 

 

Wooden doors

in combination with crystal mirrored doors

 557,-

 557,-

 647,-

 647,-

 697,-

 806,-

 910,-

 946,-

 1050,-

 1190,-

 1294,-

 1403,-

 1543,-

 1646,-

 1750,-

50

50

100

100

100

150

150

200

200

250

250

250

300

300

300

216

216

216

216

216

216

216

216

216

216

216

216

216

216

216

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

737

738

727

726

739

740

741

742

743

744

745

746

747

748

749

1 door

1 door

2 doors

2 doors

2 doors

3 doors

3 doors

4 doors

4 doors

5 doors

5 doors

5 doors

6 doors

6 doors

6 doors

1 mirrored door, LHH

1 mirrored door, RHH

1 mirrored door, LHH

1 mirrored door, RHH

2 mirrored doors

1 mirrored door

3 mirrored doors

2 mirrored doors

4 mirrored doors

1 mirrored door

3 mirrored doors

5 mirrored doors

2 mirrored doors

4 mirrored doors

6 mirrored doors

Plinth partition

150 cm 200 cm 250 cm 300 cm100 cm50 cm



Description
Dimensions cm

W H D

Tampa.

Art. no. GBP

4

Independent / non HDI

RETAIL PRICE LIST

valid until

07.07.2025

30.06.2026

Sales 

Promotion

Hinged-door wardrobes
without cornice

Interior:

2 shelves, 1 clothes rail per compartment

All hinged-doors incl. cushioned hinges

Outside doors in carcase colour,

Centre doors in glass white

 557,-

 557,-

 697,-

 806,-

 910,-

 946,-

 1050,-

 1190,-

 1294,-

 1403,-

 1543,-

 1646,-

 1750,-

50

50

100

150

150

200

200

250

250

250

300

300

300

216

216

216

216

216

216

216

216

216

216

216

216

216

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

763

764

765

766

767

768

769

770

771

772

773

774

775

1 door

1 door

2 doors

3 doors

3 doors

4 doors

4 doors

5 doors

5 doors

5 doors

6 doors

6 doors

6 doors

1 glass door, LHH

1 glass door, RHH

2 glass doors

1 glass door

3 glass doors

2 glass doors

4 glass doors

1 glass door

3 glass doors

5 glass doors

2 glass doors

4 glass doors

6 glass doors

Plinth partition

150 cm 200 cm 250 cm 300 cm100 cm50 cm

Glass doors in white

in combination with crystal mirrored doors

 697,-

 697,-

 910,-

 1050,-

 1190,-

 1403,-

 1750,-

100

100

150

200

250

250

300

216

216

216

216

216

216

216

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

795

796

797

798

828

799

800

2 doors

2 doors

3 doors

4 doors

5 doors

5 doors

6 doors

1 mirrored door, LHH

1 mirrored door, RHH

1 centre mirrored door

2 mirrored doors

1 mirrored door

3 mirrored doors

2 mirrored doors



Description
Dimensions cm

W H D

Tampa.

Art. no. GBP

5

Independent / non HDI

RETAIL PRICE LIST

valid until

07.07.2025

30.06.2026

Sales 

Promotion

Hinged-door wardrobes
without cornice

Interior:

2 shelves, 1 clothes rail per compartment

All hinged-doors incl. cushioned hinges

Outer doors in wood,

Centre doors in glass champagne

 557,-

 557,-

 697,-

 806,-

 910,-

 946,-

 1050,-

 1190,-

 1294,-

 1403,-

 1543,-

 1646,-

 1750,-

50

50

100

150

150

200

200

250

250

250

300

300

300

216

216

216

216

216

216

216

216

216

216

216

216

216

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

200

201

202

203

204

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

219

1 door

1 door

2 doors

3 doors

3 doors

4 doors

4 doors

5 doors

5 doors

5 doors

6 doors

6 doors

6 doors

1 glass door, LHH

1 glass door, RHH

2 glass doors

1 glass door

3 glass doors

2 glass doors

4 glass doors

1 glass door

3 glass doors

5 glass doors

2 glass doors

4 glass doors

6 glass doors

Plinth partition

150 cm 200 cm 250 cm 300 cm100 cm

Glass doors in champagne

in combination with crystal mirrored doors

 697,-

 697,-

 910,-

 1050,-

 1190,-

 1403,-

 1750,-

100

100

150

200

250

250

300

216

216

216

216

216

216

216

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

213

214

215

216

829

217

218

2 doors

2 doors

3 doors

4 doors

5 doors

5 doors

6 doors

1 mirrored door, LHH

1 mirrored door, RHH

1 centre mirrored door

2 mirrored doors

1 mirrored door

3 mirrored doors

2 mirrored doors



Description
Dimensions cm

W H D

Tampa.

Art. no. GBP

6

Independent / non HDI

RETAIL PRICE LIST

valid until

07.07.2025

30.06.2026

Sales 

Promotion

Hinged-door wardrobes
without cornice

Interior:

2 shelves, 1 clothes rail per compartment

All hinged-doors incl. cushioned hinges

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

Outer doors in wood,

Centre doors in glass pebble grey

 557,-

 557,-

 697,-

 806,-

 910,-

 946,-

 1050,-

 1190,-

 1294,-

 1403,-

 1543,-

 1646,-

 1750,-

50

50

100

150

150

200

200

250

250

250

300

300

300

216

216

216

216

216

216

216

216

216

216

216

216

216

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

1 door

1 door

2 doors

3 doors

3 doors

4 doors

4 doors

5 doors

5 doors

5 doors

6 doors

6 doors

6 doors

1 glass door, LHH

1 glass door, RHH

2 glass doors

1 glass door

3 glass doors

2 glass doors

4 glass doors

1 glass door

3 glass doors

5 glass doors

2 glass doors

4 glass doors

6 glass doors

Plinth partition

150 cm 200 cm 250 cm 300 cm100 cm50 cm

Glass doors in pebble grey

in combination with crystal mirrored doors

 697,-

 697,-

 910,-

 1050,-

 1190,-

 1403,-

 1750,-

100

100

150

200

250

250

300

216

216

216

216

216

216

216

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

233

234

235

236

830

237

238

2 doors

2 doors

3 doors

4 doors

5 doors

5 doors

6 doors

1 mirrored door

1 mirrored door

1 mirrored door

2 mirrored doors

1 mirrored door

3 mirrored doors

2 mirrored doors



Description
Dimensions cm

W H D

Tampa.

Art. no. GBP

7

Independent / non HDI

RETAIL PRICE LIST

valid until

07.07.2025

30.06.2026

Sales 

Promotion

Hinged-door wardrobes
without cornice

Interior:

2 shelves, 1 clothes rail per compartment

All hinged-doors incl. cushioned hinges

Outer doors in wood,

Centre doors in glass graphite

 557,-

 557,-

 697,-

 806,-

 910,-

 946,-

 1050,-

 1190,-

 1294,-

 1403,-

 1543,-

 1646,-

 1750,-

50

50

100

150

150

200

200

250

250

250

300

300

300

216

216

216

216

216

216

216

216

216

216

216

216

216

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

801

802

776

803

777

804

778

805

806

779

807

808

780

1 door

1 door

2 doors

3 doors

3 doors

4 doors

4 doors

5 doors

5 doors

5 doors

6 doors

6 doors

6 doors

1 glass door, LHH

1 glass door, RHH

2 glass doors

1 glass door

3 glass doors

2 glass doors

4 glass doors

1 glass door

3 glass doors

5 glass doors

2 glass doors

4 glass doors

6 glass doors

Plinth partition

150 cm 200 cm 250 cm 300 cm100 cm50 cm

Glass doors graphite

in combination with crystal mirrored doors

 697,-

 697,-

 910,-

 1050,-

 1190,-

 1403,-

 1750,-

100

100

150

200

250

250

300

216

216

216

216

216

216

216

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

781

782

783

784

831

785

786

2 doors

2 doors

3 doors

4 doors

5 doors

5 doors

6 doors

1 mirrored door left

1 mirrored door right

1 mirrored door

2 mirrored doors

1 mirrored door

3 mirrored doors

2 mirrored doors



Description
Dimensions cm

W H D

Tampa.

Art. no. GBP

8

Independent / non HDI

RETAIL PRICE LIST

valid until

07.07.2025

30.06.2026

Sales 

Promotion

Hinged-door wardrobes
without cornice

Interior:

2 shelves, 1 clothes rail per compartment

All hinged-doors incl. cushioned hinges

Glass doors lava

in combination with crystal mirrored doors

Outer doors in wood,

Centre doors in glass lava

Plinth partition

150 cm 200 cm 250 cm 300 cm100 cm50 cm

 557,-

 557,-

 697,-

 806,-

 910,-

 946,-

 1050,-

 1190,-

 1294,-

 1403,-

 1543,-

 1646,-

 1750,-

50

50

100

150

150

200

200

250

250

250

300

300

300

216

216

216

216

216

216

216

216

216

216

216

216

216

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

809

810

811

812

813

814

815

816

817

818

819

820

821

1 door

1 door

2 doors

3 doors

3 doors

4 doors

4 doors

5 doors

5 doors

5 doors

6 doors

6 doors

6 doors

1 glass door, LHH

1 glass door, RHH

2 glass doors

1 glass door

3 glass doors

2 glass doors

4 glass doors

1 glass door

3 glass doors

5 glass doors

2 glass doors

4 glass doors

6 glass doors

 697,-

 697,-

 910,-

 1050,-

 1190,-

 1403,-

 1750,-

100

100

150

200

250

250

300

216

216

216

216

216

216

216

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

822

823

824

825

832

826

827

2 doors

2 doors

3 doors

4 doors

5 doors

5 doors

6 doors

1 mirrored door left

1 mirrored door right

1 mirrored door

2 mirrored doors

1 mirrored door

3 mirrored doors

2 mirrored doors



Description
Dimensions cm

W H D

Tampa.

Art. no. GBP

9

Independent / non HDI

RETAIL PRICE LIST

valid until

07.07.2025

30.06.2026

Sales 

Promotion

Passe-partout frames and cornices
without lights

Without lights,

Width per side profile: 3.2 cm

 104,-

 

 109,-

 

 120,-

 

 134,-

 

 146,-

 

 151,-

56,4

 

106,4

 

156,4

 

206,4

 

256,4

 

306,4

220

 

220

 

220

 

220

 

220

 

220

6,7

 

6,7

 

6,7

 

6,7

 

6,7

 

6,7

949

950

951

952

953

954

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

- for width 50 cm

 

- for width 100 cm

 

- for width 150 cm

 

- for width 200 cm

 

- for width 250 cm

 

- for width 300 cm

Cornice,

without lights

 62,-

 

 70,-

 

 81,-

 

 92,-

 

 98,-

 

 104,-

50

 

100

 

150

 

200

 

250

 

300

3,2

 

3,2

 

3,2

 

3,2

 

3,2

 

3,2

12,5

 

12,5

 

12,5

 

12,5

 

12,5

 

12,5

981

982

983

984

985

986

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

- for width 50 cm

 

- for width 100 cm

 

- for width 150 cm

 

- for width 200 cm

 

- for width 250 cm

 

- for width 300 cm



Description
Dimensions cm

W H D

Tampa.

Art. no. GBP

10

Independent / non HDI

RETAIL PRICE LIST

valid until

07.07.2025

30.06.2026

Sales 

Promotion

Only in conjunction with PPT-

Frame and cornice!

Unit accessories

LED Clip-On-Lights, black

 171,-

 258,-

 288,-

60

60

60

6

6

6

19

19

19

880

881

882

1 item

2 items

3 items

 

 

 

E

This product contains light devices 

of energy ef�ciency class



Description
Dimensions cm

W H D

Tampa.

Art. no. GBP

11

Independent / non HDI

RETAIL PRICE LIST

valid until

07.07.2025

30.06.2026

Sales 

Promotion

Bedside cabinets, 3 drawers
Depth 43 cm

With back-drilled angled handles!

 314,-

 

 

 367,-

 

 

 367,-

 

 

 367,-

 

 

 367,-

 

 

 367,-

40

 

 

40

 

 

40

 

 

40

 

 

40

 

 

40

53

 

 

53

 

 

53

 

 

53

 

 

53

 

 

53

43

 

 

43

 

 

43

 

 

43

 

 

43

 

 

43

417

419

405

406

420

050

piece

 

 

piece

 

 

piece

 

 

piece

 

 

piece

 

 

piece

- Drawers in carcase colour

 

 

- Drawers glass white

 

 

- Drawers glass champagne

 

 

- Drawers glass pebble grey

 

 

- Drawers glass lava

 

 

- Drawers glass graphite

 333,-

 

 

 389,-

 

 

 389,-

 

 

 389,-

 

 

 389,-

 

 

 389,-

60

 

 

60

 

 

60

 

 

60

 

 

60

 

 

60

53

 

 

53

 

 

53

 

 

53

 

 

53

 

 

53

43

 

 

43

 

 

43

 

 

43

 

 

43

 

 

43

409

411

413

414

421

051

piece

 

 

piece

 

 

piece

 

 

piece

 

 

piece

 

 

piece

- Drawers in carcase colour

 

 

- Drawers glass white

 

 

- Drawers glass champagne

 

 

- Drawers glass pebble grey

 

 

- Drawers glass lava

 

 

- Drawers glass graphite



Description
Dimensions cm

W H D

Tampa.

Art. no. GBP

12

Independent / non HDI

RETAIL PRICE LIST

valid until

07.07.2025

30.06.2026

Sales 

Promotion

Occasional furniture, 5 drawers
Depth 43 cm

All hinged-doors incl. cushioned hinges

With back-drilled angled handles!

Drawer unit,

with 5 drawers

 524,-

 627,-

 627,-

 627,-

 627,-

 627,-

40

40

40

40

40

40

86

86

86

86

86

86

43

43

43

43

43

43

072

073

074

075

060

052

 

 

 

 

 

 

- Front in carcase colour

- Front glass white

- Front glass champagne

- Front glass pebble grey

- Front glass lava

- Front glass graphite 

 594,-

 697,-

 697,-

 697,-

 697,-

 697,-

60

60

60

60

60

60

86

86

86

86

86

86

43

43

43

43

43

43

076

077

078

079

061

053

 

 

 

 

 

 

- Front in carcase colour

- Front glass white

- Front glass champagne

- Front glass pebble grey

- Front glass lava

- Front glass graphite 

 697,-

 837,-

 837,-

 837,-

 837,-

 837,-

80

80

80

80

80

80

86

86

86

86

86

86

43

43

43

43

43

43

084

085

186

187

062

054

 

 

 

 

 

 

- Front in carcase colour

- Front glass white

- Front glass champagne

- Front glass pebble grey

- Front glass lava

- Front glass graphite 

 1120,-

 1330,-

 1330,-

 1330,-

 1330,-

 1330,-

141

141

141

141

141

141

86

86

86

86

86

86

43

43

43

43

43

43

088

089

090

091

063

055

 

 

 

 

 

 

- Front in carcase colour

- Front glass white

- Front glass champagne

- Front glass pebble grey

- Front glass lava

- Front glass graphite 

Combi dresser,

5 drawers in centre, 2 outer doors with 

1 shelf behind

 1016,-

 1224,-

 1224,-

 1224,-

 1224,-

 1224,-

141

141

141

141

141

141

86

86

86

86

86

86

43

43

43

43

43

43

092

093

094

095

064

056

 

 

 

 

 

 

- Front in carcase colour

- Front glass white

- Front glass champagne

- Front glass pebble grey

- Front glass lava

- Front glass graphite 


